
1 Lichterfelde I Tornow I
Zobeltitz Michael 112 195 195  : 166 85 166 Jost Jürgen
Helmrich Rüdiger 125 230 425  : 320 56 154 Scharenberg Thomas

Wrobel Paul 102 213 638  : 461 70 141 Schulz Sebastian
Kuhn Christian 106 199 837  : 701 117 240 Napiecek Mike

GP 837 701 GP

2 Titaia Kruge Hohenfinow II
Schlender Dirk 83 180 180  : 139 76 139 Engel Bernd
Witt Angelika 65 93 273  : 299 92 160 Freitag Suanne

Gersdorf Dominik 91 208 481  : 509 102 210 Peitsch Jens
Witt Bernd 55 121 602  : 678 74 169 Thieme Thomas

GP 602 678 GP

3 Hohenfinow I Bernau II
Lehmann Danny 110 222 222  : 214 93 214 Bahr Axel

Bastian Ingo 79 183 405  : 384 80 170 Stolz Christian
Freitag Volker 90 200 605  : 551 54 167 Zelder Detlef

Kroll Andy 128 260 865  : 767 100 216 Engelmann Dennis

GP 865 767 GP

4 Tempelfelde Melchow
Hoffmann Andres 63 151 151  : 178 61 178 Bengs Wolfgang
Grundmann Julia 75 151 302  : 282 64 104 Böhmer Wolfgang
Grundmann Harry 90 188 490  : 474 96 192 Lindt Mathias

Krinke Ronny 80 160 650  : 663 95 189 Schneider Mike

GP 650 663 GP

5 Bernau III Falkenberg III
Scherner Karsten 131 231 231  : 203 114 203 Erdmann Frank
Prillwitz Rüdiger 96 173 404  : 367 89 164 Spachholz Siegfried

Mettner Reinhard 102 212 616  : 563 89 196 Holland Andy
Ziehbarth Gerd 97 219 835  : 745 107 182 Kuhfeld Michael

GP 835 745 GP

6 Lichterfelde II OSV Eberswalde I
Kessler Christian 113 227 227  : 189 85 189 Spiller Klaus

Ring Heiko 118 234 461  : 382 116 193 Reich Hartmut
Pospieszny Olaf 88 185 646  : 540 75 158 Dietz Peter
Reglitzky Andre 92 208 854  : 751 83 211 Bessert Frank

GP 854 751 GP

7 BSV Britz 17  VI Sophienstädt III
Hoffmann Dennise 88 160 160  : 192 107 192 Biermann Stefan

Gräßler Martin 51 111 271  : 417 120 225 Mainhardt Mario
Heine Danny 93 189 460  : 656 135 239 Apitz Dennis
Küter Werner 78 173 633  : 895 119 239 Apitz Holger

GP 633 895 GP

8 Hohenfinow III BSV Britz 17  V
Jankowiak Sven 78 137 137  : 184 92 184 Mercier H.J

Engel Bernd 69 126 263  : 372 103 188 Schmidt Walter
Jahn Gerd 89 168 431  : 531 56 159 Wohlfahrt Karl

Wenzel Klaus 91 202 633  : 692 86 161 Ehlert Siegmar

GP 633 692 GP
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9 Falkenberg IV SSC Eberswalde II
Gärtner Janette 89 172 172  : 172 83 172 Jaeckel Mario

Quilitz Noah 87 174 346  : 351 75 179 Wrobel Hartmut
Klein Rocco 91 158 504  : 564 108 213 Jäckel Frank

Weimann Andreas 112 214 718  : 764 92 200 Jaeckel Gerd

GP 718 764 GP

10 Finowfurt I Lichterfelde III
Schulz Erich 75 134 134  : 169 95 169 Gardenne Manfred

Gustmann K.H. 76 179 313  : 296 50 127 Habke Olaf
Kleiner Lothar 68 163 476  : 462 93 166 Drews Uwe
Cornelius Uwe 89 178 654  : 648 100 186 Kamm Eckard

GP 654 648 GP

11 Blumberg III SSC Eberswalde I
Klinger Marcello 101 199 199  : 228 116 228 Fabian Bernd

Thiemann Christian 88 186 385  : 404 84 176 Jäckel Frank
Schmidt Eckardt 119 206 591  : 604 111 200 Ziesmann Jöerg

Kohlase Gerd 106 208 799  : 817 105 213 Schulz Benno

GP 799 817 GP

12 SSC Eberswalde III OSV Eberswalde II
Müller Gerhard 61 134 134  : 129 62 129 Kowatz Frank
Vietzke Torsten 49 107 241  : 289 71 160 Kuhn Jens
Adler Thomas 89 182 423  : 411 58 122 Spitzer Michael

Wolf Frank 64 146 569  : 561 81 150 Minks Helge

GP 569 561 GP

13 BSV Britz 17 III BSV Britz 17 IV
Miseler Horst 80 161 161  : 178 98 178 Jänicke Olaf

Schulz Gundolf 109 212 373  : 426 124 248 Durke Hennri
Pape F.R. 81 165 538  : 599 84 173 Grunewald Günter

Stammfuß Sebastian 118 272 810  : 798 96 199 Teetz Alfred

GP 810 798 GP

14 Finowfurt II Nordend II
Brudler Roland 60 124 124  : 199 97 199 Barleben Andreas

Willer Uwe 40 100 224  : 390 97 191 Leipert K.H.
Schöne Martin 84 168 392  : 597 86 207 Black Uwe

Nachtigall Horst 79 146 538  : 824 86 227 Germann Daniel

GP 538 824 GP

Spielfrei :Blumberg IV


